
DATE Boys	U10 Boys	U10 Boys	U10
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 11:45 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 1 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
3 Red LOYAL	CASH	KENWORTHY 1
4 White EVAN	SALTES 3
9 Yellow JONNY	HERROUIN 4
10 Blue QUAID	FAHRION 2
15 Orange ALT2
16 Green ALT3

Time 12:00 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 1:15 Repechage 15	Minute Time 2:15 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 2 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Place
2 Red KAI	FINN 1 1 2 Red QUAID	FAHRION 2 1 1 Red LOYAL	CASH	KENWORTHY 6
5 White STEELE	MCPHILLIPS 4 1 3 White EVAN	SALTES 4 2 1 White KAI	FINN 1
8 Yellow FISHER	STOCK 2 2 2 Yellow FISHER	STOCK 1 3 1 Yellow PETEY	ROMANIUK 2
11 Blue SHANE	MCNULTY 3 2 3 Blue SHANE	MCNULTY 5 4 1 Blue FISHER	STOCK 3
14 Orange ALT1 3 2 Orange FYNN	NETH 3 4 2 Orange QUAID	FAHRION 5
17 Green ALT4 3 3 Green SLATER	TODD 6 4 3 Green FYNN	NETH 4

Time 12:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 3 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 Red PETEY	ROMANIUK 1 4 7 833 1 1 1500
6 White FYNN	NETH 2 5 8 792 2 2 1290
7 Yellow KINGSTON	RUBIN 5 6 9 750 3 3 1095
12 Blue SLATER	TODD 3 4 4 1005
13 Orange BRAYDEN	FISK 4 5 5 915
18 Green ALT5 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675
6 16 620



DATE Boys	U12 Boys	U12 Boys	U12
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 9:30 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
4 Red HUDSON	SAUNDERS 1
5 White KAI	ANDERSON 4
12 Yellow ALEX	GUILD 5
13 Blue CHRISTIAN	COLLINGS 2
20 Orange JACKSON	KREST 6
21 Green ELI	PARK 3 SEMI	FINALS

Time 9:45 15	Minute Time 11:45 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Top	3	Advance Place
3 Red LUKE	WYLER 1 1 1 Red HUDSON	SAUNDERS 1
6 White PAUL	KARCSAY 2 1 3 White ELI	PARK 6
11 Yellow LANDON	TRETTE 5 2 2 Yellow PAUL	KARCSAY 4

14 Blue MAKAI	BRAY 3 3 1 Blue KAI	KUSHNER 3 Time 2:00 FINAL 15	Minute

19 Orange BRADY	HURLEY 4 3 3 Orange BRYSE	CELAYA 5 Heat 7 Place
22 Green DANE	VAN	COONEY 6 4 2 Green BRAYDEN	BELDEN 2 5 1 Red HUDSON	SAUNDERS 1

Time 10:00 15	Minute Time 12:00 SEMI	2 15	Minute 5 2 White BRAYDEN	BELDEN 3
Heat 3 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 6 Top	3	Advance Place 5 3 Yellow KAI	KUSHNER 4

2 Red KAI	KUSHNER 1 1 2 Red CHRISTIAN	COLLINGS 5 6 1 Blue MAKAI	BRAY 6
7 White BRYSE	CELAYA 3 2 1 White LUKE	WYLER 3 6 2 Orange PETEY	ROMANIUK 5
10 Yellow MATHEUS	SPERB 6 2 3 Yellow MAKAI	BRAY 1 6 3 Green LUKE	WYLER 2

15 Blue BRANDON	BACANI 4 3 2 Blue CONNOR	KRYGER 6
18 Orange JACOB	CROUSE 5 4 1 Orange PETEY	ROMANIUK 2 Place Overall Pts
23 Green CONNOR	KRYGER 2 4 3 Green MADDOX	BRAY 4 1 1 1500

Time 10:15 15	Minute 2 2 1290
Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

1 Red PETEY	ROMANIUK 1 4 7 833 4 4 1005
8 White ALEX	FULLER 6 5 9 750 5 5 915
9 Yellow JAXSON	HUTCHEON 4 6 11 713 6 6 875
16 Blue BRAYDEN	BELDEN 2
17 Orange TUCKER	STEVENS 5
24 Green MADDOX	BRAY 3

Place Overall Pts
4 13 675
5 17 600
6 21 570



Boys	U14 Boys	U14 Boys	U14
ROUND	3

Time 12:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 16 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
11 1 Red GREYSON	GRANT 4
12 3 White DAX	MCPHILLIPS 5
13 2 Yellow CALLAN	EMERY 3
14 1 Blue RAPHAEL	CASTRO	 1
15 3 Orange ETHAN	PRESTAGE 2

Green

Time 12:30 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 1:30 Repechage 15	Minute Time 2:15 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 17 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 19 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 20 Place
11 2 Red HARRISON	GARDNER 4 16 2 Red ETHAN	PRESTAGE 6 16 1 Red RAPHAEL	CASTRO	 1
12 1 White CURTIS	JACOBS 1 16 3 White CALLAN	EMERY 2 17 1 White CURTIS	JACOBS 4
13 3 Yellow KARSTEN	WANKE 3 17 2 Yellow RYDER	SALBERG 1 18 1 Yellow BRAYDEN	BURCH 2
14 2 Blue RYDER	SALBERG 2 17 3 Blue KARSTEN	WANKE 5 19 1 Blue RYDER	SALBERG 5
15 1 Orange KAI	KUSHNER 5 18 2 Orange BANE	CORBETT 3 19 2 Orange CALLAN	EMERY 3

Green 18 3 Green LUKE	WYLER 4 19 3 Green BANE	CORBETT 6

Time 12:45 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 18 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
11 3 Red BANE	CORBETT 2 4 7 833 1 1 1500
12 2 White KYAN	YANG 5 5 8 792 2 2 1290
13 1 Yellow BRAYDEN	BURCH 1 6 9 750 3 3 1095
14 3 Blue HAMILTON	JACOBS 4 4 4 1005
15 2 Orange LUKE	WYLER 3 5 5 915

Green 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675



Boys	U16 Boys	U16 Boys	U16
ROUND	2

Time 11:45 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 7 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
1 1 Red LUKE	BLACKWILL 1
2 3 White BLAZE	ROCHE 5
3 2 Yellow FLYNN	DARTLAND 3
4 1 Blue DAX	MCPHILLIPS 2
5 3 Orange LOGAN	KREST 6
6 2 Green RAPHAEL	CASTRO 4

Time 12:00 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 1:00 Repechage 15 Minute Time 2:15 FINAL 15 Minute

Heat 8 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 10 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 11 Place
1 2 Red KAYLIB	YANG 2 7 2 Red DAX MCPHILLIPS 4 7 1 Red LUKE BLACKWILL 1
2 1 White ALAN	CLELAND 1 7 3 White FLYNN DARTLAND 2 8 1 White ALAN CLELAND 3
3 3 Yellow LIAM	MATEER 5 8 2 Yellow KAYLIB YANG 3 9 1 Yellow JACK STEWART 5
4 2 Blue ALEX	COCKRELL 6 8 3 Blue PETER STEWART 1 10 1 Blue PETER STEWART 4
5 1 Orange PETER	STEWART 3 9 2 Orange TOBY DUSSAULT 5 10 2 Orange FLYNN DARTLAND 2
6 3 Green GAVIN	FRANK 4 9 3 Green JOEY SAMUELIAN 6 10 3 Green KAYLIB YANG 6

Time 12:30 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 9 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 3 Red TOBY	DUSSAULT 2 4 7 833 1 1 1500
2 2 White MICK	DAVEY 4 5 8 792 2 2 1290
3 1 Yellow JOEY	SAMUELIAN 3 6 9 750 3 3 1095
4 3 Blue KEVIN	KRAATZ 5 4 4 1005
5 2 Orange JACK	GARVEY 6 5 5 915
6 1 Green JACK	STEWART 1 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675
6 16 620



Boys	U18 Boys	U18 Boys	U18
ROUND	2

Time 10:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 6 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
1 1 Red TRAVIS	BOOTH 1
2 3 White EMILIANO	CABELLO 3
3 2 Yellow FINN	ERICKSON 4
4 1 Blue RODNEY	BUCK 2
5 3 Orange ENRIQUE	DOMINGUEZ-FELIX	 5

Green

Time 10:30 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 12:45 Repechage 15	Minute Time 3:00 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 7 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 9 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 10 Place
1 2 Red COLE	QUINLAN 2 6 2 Red RODNEY	BUCK 5 6 1 Red TRAVIS	BOOTH 1
2 1 White LUKE	BLACKWILL 3 6 3 White EMILIANO	CABELLO 3 7 1 White MICK	DAVEY 3
3 3 Yellow BRAYDEN	GRATZER 4 7 2 Yellow COLE	QUINLAN 6 8 1 Yellow SAGE	GUINALDO 5
4 2 Blue MICK	DAVEY 1 7 3 Blue LUKE	BLACKWILL 1 9 1 Blue LUKE	BLACKWILL 6
5 1 Orange BRANDON	PUGSLEY 5 8 2 Orange SEAN	CARLIN 2 9 2 Orange SEAN	CARLIN 2

Green 8 3 Green CHARLIE	WINKWORTH 4 9 3 Green EMILIANO	CABELLO 4

Time 10:45 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 8 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 3 Red CHARLIE	WINKWORTH 3 4 7 833 1 1 1500
2 2 White MAKAIAH	SPIESS 4 5 8 792 2 2 1290
3 1 Yellow SEAN	CARLIN 2 6 9 750 3 3 1095
4 3 Blue SAGE	GUINALDO 1 4 4 1005
5 2 Orange ETHAN	FOLEY 5 5 5 915

Green 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675



DATE Girls	U12 Girls	U12 Girls	U12
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 9:45 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 1 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
3 Red EZRA	MCPHILLIPS 1
4 White ADDISON	MCPHILLIPS 3
9 Yellow RYAN	CHALUPNIK 4
10 Blue CATALINA	DOWNER 5
15 Orange ANNIE	LOPEZ 2
16 Green ALT3

Time 10:00 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 11:30 Repechage 15	Minute Time 1:45 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 2 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Place
2 Red JUJU	ROMANIUK 1 1 2 Red ANNIE	LOPEZ 4 1 1 Red EZRA	MCPHILLIPS 4
5 White INDIE	HOFFMAN	 3 1 3 White ADDISON	MCPHILLIPS 2 2 1 White JUJU	ROMANIUK 2
8 Yellow MARLEY	BUDDINGTON	 5 2 2 Yellow ISABELLE	KRYGER 1 3 1 Yellow BELLA	KENWORTHY 1
11 Blue MAILE	GARRETT 4 2 3 Blue INDIE	HOFFMAN	 6 4 1 Blue ISABELLE	KRYGER 3
14 Orange ISABELLE	KRYGER 2 3 2 Orange HANA	JOHNSON 3 4 2 Orange ADDISON	MCPHILLIPS 6
17 Green ALT4 3 3 Green REMY	TODD 5 4 3 Green HANA	JOHNSON 5

Time 10:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 3 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 Red BELLA	KENWORTHY 1 4 7 833 1 1 1500
6 White SKYLER	GASSEL 4 5 8 792 2 2 1290
7 Yellow REMY	TODD 3 6 9 750 3 3 1095
12 Blue HANA	JOHNSON 2 4 4 1005
13 Orange AMANDA	KALPAKOFF 5 5 5 915
18 Green ALT5 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675
6 16 620



DATE Girls	U14 Girls	U14 Girls	U14
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 10:30 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
4 Red MARLEE	LOVELL 2
5 White JULIA	GUILD 4
12 Yellow JORDAN	ALSTAD 5
13 Blue JENNA	CLARK 3
20 Orange MIA	MARR 6
21 Green SYD	OTT 1 SEMI	FINALS

Time 10:45 15	Minute Time 12:30 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Top	3	Advance Place
3 Red BELLA	KENWORTHY 2 1 1 Red SYD	OTT 2
6 White CASCIA	COLLINGS 3 1 3 White JENNA	CLARK 4
11 Yellow MARA	MORALES 1 2 2 Yellow BELLA	KENWORTHY 1

14 Blue SKYLER	GASSEL 5 3 1 Blue JUJU	ROMANIUK 3 Time S1:45 FINAL 15	Minute

19 Orange KILI	GARRETT 6 3 3 Orange REESE	DEWEY 6 Heat 7 Place
22 Green ANNIE	LOPEZ 4 4 2 Green NICOLE	ECONOMOS 5 5 1 Red BELLA	KENWORTHY 2

Time 11:00 15	Minute Time 12:45 SEMI	2 15	Minute 5 2 White SYD	OTT 3
Heat 3 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 6 Top	3	Advance Place 5 3 Yellow JUJU	ROMANIUK 5

2 Red JUJU	ROMANIUK 1 1 2 Red MARLEE	LOVELL 2 6 1 Blue MARA	MORALES 4
7 White REESE	DEWEY 3 2 1 White MARA	MORALES 1 6 2 Orange MARLEE	LOVELL 6
10 Yellow ALEXANDRA	ECONOMOS 4 2 3 Yellow CASCIA	COLLINGS 5 6 3 Green KEANNA	MILLER 1

15 Blue SIERRA	DOWNER 2 3 2 Blue SIERRA	DOWNER 4
18 Orange RYAN	CHALUPNIK 5 4 1 Orange KEANNA	MILLER 3 Place Overall Pts
23 Green ALT2 4 3 Green LISA	BOOS 6 1 1 1500

Time 11:15 15	Minute 2 2 1290
Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

1 Red KEANNA	MILLER 1 4 7 833 4 4 1005
8 White NICOLE	ECONOMOS 2 5 9 750 5 5 915
9 Yellow LILIE	KULBER 5 6 11 713 6 6 875
16 Blue REESE	HARTNETT 4
17 Orange LISA	BOOS 3
24 Green ALT3

Place Overall Pts



DATE Girls	U16 Girls	U16 Girls	U16
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 7:00 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
4 Red CASCIA	COLLINGS 5
5 White MOLLY	TUSCHEN 2
12 Yellow CORA	NORDHEIM 4
13 Blue TESS	BOOTH 3
20 Orange JULIA	GUILD	 1
21 Green LANI	MORALES 6 SEMI	FINALS

Time 7:15 15	Minute Time 8:45 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Top	3	Advance Place
3 Red MARLEE	LOVELL 1 1 1 Red JULIA	GUILD	 3
6 White SOPHIA	ARKY 4 1 3 White TESS	BOOTH 1
11 Yellow CAITLYN	TRAINOR 6 2 2 Yellow SIERRA	DOWNER 4

14 Blue SIERRA	DOWNER 2 3 1 Blue ELLE	EMERY 2 Time S1:15 FINAL 15	Minute

19 Orange HANNAH	YATES 5 3 3 Orange NOELLE	WALKER 6 Heat 7 Place
22 Green SUMMER	BALENTINE 3 4 2 Green JENNA	CLARK 5 5 1 Red TESS	BOOTH 3

Time 7:30 15	Minute Time 9:00 SEMI	2 15	Minute 5 2 White ELLE	EMERY 1
Heat 3 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 6 Top	3	Advance Place 5 3 Yellow JULIA	GUILD	 6

2 Red REESE	DEWEY 5 1 2 Red MOLLY	TUSCHEN 3 6 1 Blue KEANNA	MILLER 2
7 White ELLE	EMERY 1 2 1 White MARLEE	LOVELL 5 6 2 Orange SUMMER	BALENTINE 5
10 Yellow KIERRA	FEDIO 4 2 3 Yellow SUMMER	BALENTINE 2 6 3 Green MOLLY	TUSCHEN 4

15 Blue 3 2 Blue RACHEL	RISKO 4
18 Orange NOELLE	WALKER 3 4 1 Orange KEANNA	MILLER 1 Place Overall Pts
23 Green RACHEL	RISKO 2 4 3 Green KENNEDY	HURLEY 6 1 1 1500

Time 7:45 15	Minute 2 2 1290
Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

1 Red KEANNA	MILLER 1 4 7 833 4 4 1005
8 White KENNEDY	HURLEY 3 5 9 750 5 5 915
9 Yellow JENNA	CLARK 2 6 11 713 6 6 875
16 Blue MIA	MARR 6
17 Orange MARA	MORALES 5
24 Green ISABELLE	DARISAY 4

Place Overall Pts
4 13 675
5 17 600
6 21 570



DATE Girls	U18 Girls	U18 Girls	U18
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 9:00 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 1 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
3 Red MADDIE	GARLOUGH 3
4 White EMMA	STONE 2
9 Yellow

10 Blue LUCY	JARRARD 1
15 Orange EMILY	FLAVIN 5
16 Green CHELSEA	HERRING 4

Time 9:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 10:30 Repechage 15	Minute Time 2:30 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 2 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Place
2 Red PEYTON	SLATER 3 1 2 Red EMMA	STONE 1 1 1 Red LUCY	JARRARD 1
5 White KIERRA	FEDIO 2 1 3 White MADDIE	GARLOUGH 2 2 1 White KELLY	SMITH 4
8 Yellow JULIA	DACOSTA	 5 2 2 Yellow KIERRA	FEDIO 6 3 1 Yellow KEANNA	MILLER 6
11 Blue BROOKE	KNOX 4 2 3 Blue PEYTON	SLATER 5 4 1 Blue EMMA	STONE 5
14 Orange KELLY	SMITH 1 3 2 Orange BROOKE	YOUNG 3 4 2 Orange MADDIE	GARLOUGH 2
17 Green ALT3 3 3 Green MOLLY	TUSCHEN 4 4 3 Green BROOKE	YOUNG 3

Time 9:30 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 3 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 Red BROOKE	YOUNG 2 4 7 833 1 1 1500
6 White MOLLY	TUSCHEN 3 5 8 792 2 2 1290
7 Yellow JAYME	LINNES 4 6 9 750 3 3 1095
12 Blue CASEY	LAVIN 5 4 4 1005
13 Orange KEANNA	MILLER 1 5 5 915
18 Green ALT4 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675
6 16 620



DATE Boys	Longboard	U14
October	14	&	15,	2017 FINALS

Time 1:15 15	Minute

Heat 1 Place
1 Red JACK	VAN	WAGONER 2
2 White

3 Yellow JONAH	JARRARD 3
4 Blue AIDAN	SAUTNER 1
5 Orange ALT1
6 Green ALT2

Place Overall Pts
1 1 1500
2 2 1290
3 3 1095
4 4 1005
5 5 915
6 6 875



DATE Jr	Longboard	U18
October	14	&	15,	2017 SEMI	FINALS

Time 10:45 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
2 Red RODNEY	BUCK 2
3 White JACK	BUTLER 3
6 Yellow BEN	GOLDSTEIN 1

7 Blue LOGAN	KREST 4 Time 2:15 FINAL 15	Minute

10 Orange ALT2 Heat 3 Place
11 Green ALT3 1 1 Red BEN	GOLDSTEIN 2

Time 11:00 SEMI	2 15	Minute 1 2 White RODNEY	BUCK 3
Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place 1 3 Yellow JACK	BUTLER 4

1 Red COLE	QUINLAN 1 2 1 Blue COLE	QUINLAN 1
4 White LIAM	CASEY 4 2 2 Orange AIDAN	SAUTNER 5
5 Yellow QUINN	DILEVA 3 2 3 Green QUINN	DILEVA 6

8 Blue AIDAN	SAUTNER 2
9 Orange ALT1 Place Overall Pts
12 Green ALT4 1 1 1500

2 2 1290
Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

4 7 833 4 4 1005
5 9 750 5 5 915
6 11 713 6 6 875



DATE Open	Mens	Longboard
October	14	&	15,	2017 SEMI	FINALS

Time 12:15 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
2 Red JACK	BUTLER 2
3 White JOSH	VILLA 5
6 Yellow BEN	GOLDSTEIN 1

7 Blue JOEY	HAMILTON 3 Time 1:30 FINAL 15	Minute

10 Orange TIMOTHY	SCHUSTER 4 Heat 3 Place
11 Green ALT4 1 1 Red BEN	GOLDSTEIN 3

Time 12:30 SEMI	2 15	Minute 1 2 White JACK	BUTLER 1
Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place 1 3 Yellow JOEY	HAMILTON 6

1 Red NICK	ISABELLA 1 2 1 Blue NICK	ISABELLA 2
4 White DAVID	MORGAN 5 2 2 Orange LIAM	O'CALLAGHAN 5
5 Yellow NATE	BIZZACK 4 2 3 Green SHEA	RONEY 4

8 Blue LIAM	O'CALLAGHAN 2
9 Orange SHEA	RONEY 3 Place Overall Pts
12 Green ALT5 1 1 1500

2 2 1290
Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

4 7 833 4 4 1005
5 9 750 5 5 915
6 11 713 6 6 875



DATE Senior	Longboard	40	and	Older
October	14	&	15,	2017 SEMI	FINALS

Time 11:45 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
2 Red JORGE	BARBA 2
3 White SHEA	RONEY 1
6 Yellow LARRY	CASAS 3

7 Blue JUAN	CABALLERO 4 Time 1:45 FINAL 15	Minute

10 Orange ALT3 Heat 3 Place
11 Green ALT4 1 1 Red SHEA	RONEY 1

Time 12:00 SEMI	2 15	Minute 1 2 White JORGE	BARBA 6
Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place 1 3 Yellow LARRY	CASAS 5

1 Red LANCE	ALBRIGHT 1 2 1 Blue LANCE	ALBRIGHT 2
4 White JOHN	TRETTE 3 2 2 Orange BRANDON	STRAUCH 3
5 Yellow BRANDON	STRAUCH 2 2 3 Green JOHN	TRETTE 4

8 Blue HOWARD 4
9 Orange ALT2 Place Overall Pts
12 Green ALT5 1 1 1500

2 2 1290
Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

4 7 833 4 4 1005
5 9 750 5 5 915
6 11 713 6 6 875



DATE Girls	Longboard	U14
October	14	&	15,	2017 FINALS

Time 2:45 15	Minute

Heat 1 Place
1 Red ZOE	GOLDSTEIN 1
2 White ALT1
3 Yellow ALT2
4 Blue ALT3
5 Orange ALT4
6 Green ALT5

Place Overall Pts
1 1 1500
2 2 1290
3 3 1095
4 4 1005
5 5 915
6 6 875



DATE Girls	Longboard	U18
October	14	&	15,	2017 SEMI	FINALS

Time 11:15 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
2 Red SYDNEY	TAYLOR 4
3 White CAROLYN	SACHSE 2
6 Yellow HANNAH	GRANT 6

7 Blue HANA	CATSIMANES 3 Time 1:00 FINAL 15	Minute

10 Orange EVA	LEVY 1 Heat 3 Place
11 Green EMILY	FLAVIN 5 1 1 Red EVA	LEVY 6

Time 11:30 SEMI	2 15	Minute 1 2 White CAROLYN	SACHSE 5
Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place 1 3 Yellow HANA	CATSIMANES 1

1 Red SOPHIA	ARKY 2 2 1 Blue SIVE	JARRARD 3
4 White KIERRA	FEDIO 6 2 2 Orange SOPHIA	ARKY 2
5 Yellow ZOE	MORTENSEN 4 2 3 Green MIKYA	FARNER 4

8 Blue HEATHER	HUFF 5
9 Orange SIVE	JARRARD 1 Place Overall Pts
12 Green MIKYA	FARNER 3 1 1 1500

2 2 1290
Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

4 7 833 4 4 1005
5 9 750 5 5 915
6 11 713 6 6 875



DATE Open	Womens	Longboard
October	14	&	15,	2017 FINALS

Time 2:00 15	Minute

Heat 1 Place
1 Red MIKYA	FARNER 1
2 White CARLY	BIZZACK 5
3 Yellow HEATHER	HUFF 4
4 Blue

5 Orange ZOE	MORTENSEN 3
6 Green KEILANI	WRIGHT 2

Place Overall Pts
1 1 1500
2 2 1290
3 3 1095
4 4 1005
5 5 915
6 6 875



DATE Mens	18	to	29
October	14	&	15,	2017 SEMI	FINALS

Time 8:15 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
2 Red CAMERON	GRIGGS 1
3 White SIMON	TORRES 2
6 Yellow JOHN-JOSEPH	ACCOMANDO 4

7 Blue ANDREW	LONGAKER	 3 Time S1:45 FINAL 15	Minute

10 Orange LIAM	O'CALLAGHAN 5 Heat 3 Place
11 Green 1 1 Red CAMERON	GRIGGS 2

Time 8:30 SEMI	2 15	Minute 1 2 White SIMON	TORRES 4
Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place 1 3 Yellow ANDREW	LONGAKER	 6

1 Red NAMOR	CAYRES 2 2 1 Blue DAVI	TOLEDO 3
4 White SCOTT	STRONG 3 2 2 Orange NAMOR	CAYRES 1
5 Yellow SAM	DELANEY 5 2 3 Green SCOTT	STRONG 5

8 Blue CHRIS	SHOPES 4
9 Orange DAVI	TOLEDO 1 Place Overall Pts
12 Green ALT3 1 1 1500

2 2 1290
Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

4 7 833 4 4 1005
5 9 750 5 5 915
6 11 713 6 6 875



DATE Masters	30	to	39
October	14	&	15,	2017 SEMI	FINALS

Time 8:15 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
2 Red MICK	BADYLAK 4
3 White PATRICK	MCCUEN 3
6 Yellow DAVI	BEHNKE 2

7 Blue CHARLES	BEARDSLEE 1 Time 2:00 FINAL 15	Minute

10 Orange JOEY	HAMILTON 6 Heat 3 Place
11 Green ITSUKI	KAMIJO 5 1 1 Red CHARLES	BEARDSLEE 5

Time 8:30 SEMI	2 15	Minute 1 2 White DAVI	BEHNKE 3
Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place 1 3 Yellow PATRICK	MCCUEN 6

1 Red PEDRO	TODARO 1 2 1 Blue PEDRO	TODARO 1
4 White RYAN	GOERIG 6 2 2 Orange STEFANO	ESPOSITO 2
5 Yellow DAVID	MORGAN 4 2 3 Green ANDREW	FISH 4

8 Blue STEFANO	ESPOSITO 2
9 Orange ANDREW	FISH 3 Place Overall Pts
12 Green TIMOTHY	SCHUSTER 5 1 1 1500

2 2 1290
Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

4 7 833 4 4 1005
5 9 750 5 5 915
6 11 713 6 6 875



DATE Seniors	40	to	49 Seniors	40	to	49 Seniors	40	to	49
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 7:00 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 1 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
3 Red GAVIN	HAUGHEY 1
4 White STEVE	WEIR 6
9 Yellow JOHN	HARCHARIK 3
10 Blue VINCENT	DUPRAT 2
15 Orange JOHN	TRETTE 5
16 Green KARIM	TEMSAMANI 4

Time 7:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 8:45 Repechage 15	Minute Time S1:15 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 2 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Place
2 Red MARK	AUSTIN 2 1 2 Red VINCENT	DUPRAT 4 1 1 Red GAVIN	HAUGHEY 1
5 White CARLOS	BRITTO 1 1 3 White JOHN	HARCHARIK 5 2 1 White CARLOS	BRITTO 6
8 Yellow ROGER	MATZKE 4 2 2 Yellow MARK	AUSTIN 1 3 1 Yellow RICK	TAKAHASHI 2
11 Blue DEAN	LEONARDI 5 2 3 Blue PHILIP	RUSH 6 4 1 Blue MARK	AUSTIN 5
14 Orange PHILIP	RUSH 3 3 2 Orange KEIL	MILLER 2 4 2 Orange KEIL	MILLER 3
17 Green ALT2 3 3 Green PEDRO	DIAZ 3 4 3 Green PEDRO	DIAZ 4

Time 7:30 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 3 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 Red RICK	TAKAHASHI 1 4 7 833 1 1 1500
6 White TIM	EARLYWINE 6 5 8 792 2 2 1290
7 Yellow ADRIEN	BERRY 4 6 9 750 3 3 1095
12 Blue RODRIGO	MEDEIROS	 5 4 4 1005
13 Orange KEIL	MILLER 2 5 5 915
18 Green PEDRO	DIAZ 3 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675
6 16 620



DATE Legends	50	and	Older Legends	50	and	Older Legends	50	and	Older
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 11:00 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 1 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
3 Red BRENT	UHLAR 2
4 White DAVE	HANSBERRY 4
9 Yellow BOB	BOLDT	 1
10 Blue CHRIS	DEGRAZIA 3
15 Orange CHAD	FISK 5
16 Green ALT2

Time 11:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 12:30 Repechage 15	Minute Time 2:30 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 2 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Place
2 Red JEFF	JESSEE 2 1 2 Red BRENT	UHLAR 6 1 1 Red BOB	BOLDT	 3
5 White BOBBY	LINNES 4 1 3 White CHRIS	DEGRAZIA 2 2 1 White MICHAEL	ESTRADA 1
8 Yellow VINCE	RINI 5 2 2 Yellow JEFF	JESSEE 1 3 1 Yellow MARCELL	GUINALDO 6
11 Blue MICHAEL	ESTRADA 1 2 3 Blue GARY	TACHELL 3 4 1 Blue JEFF	JESSEE 2
14 Orange GARY	TACHELL 3 3 2 Orange LANCE	ALBRIGHT 5 4 2 Orange CHRIS	DEGRAZIA 4
17 Green ALT3 3 3 Green ALAN	LUEHMANN 4 4 3 Green GARY	TACHELL 5

Time 11:30 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 3 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 Red LANCE	ALBRIGHT 2 4 7 833 1 1 1500
6 White RAY	KUNZ 5 5 8 792 2 2 1290
7 Yellow MIKE	GLEVY 4 6 9 750 3 3 1095
12 Blue MARCELL	GUINALDO 1 4 4 1005
13 Orange ALAN	LUEHMANN 3 5 5 915
18 Green ALT4 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675
6 16 620



DATE Open	Mens Open	Mens Open	Mens
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 9:45 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 1 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
3 Red MAKAIAH	SPIESS 5
4 White GAVIN	HAUGHEY 6
9 Yellow YOYSSIS	DELGADO 1
10 Blue BRAYDEN	GRATZER 4
15 Orange TRENT	SMITH 2
16 Green RICK	TAKAHASHI 3

Time 10:00 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 12:45 Repechage 15	Minute Time S2:45 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 2 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Place
2 Red NAMOR	CAYRES 1 1 2 Red TRENT	SMITH 6 1 1 Red YOYSSIS	DELGADO 4
5 White BRENT	UHLAR 5 1 3 White RICK	TAKAHASHI 2 2 1 White NAMOR	CAYRES 5
8 Yellow DAVID	BEHNKE 6 2 2 Yellow DAVI	TOLEDO 1 3 1 Yellow PEDRO	TODARO 3
11 Blue JEFF	JESSEE 3 2 3 Blue JEFF	JESSEE 4 4 1 Blue DAVI	TOLEDO 1
14 Orange PHILIP	RUSH 4 3 2 Orange GRAHAM	NEW 5 4 2 Orange RICK	TAKAHASHI 6
17 Green DAVI	TOLEDO 2 3 3 Green KEIL	MILLER 3 4 3 Green KEIL	MILLER 2

Time 10:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 3 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 Red PEDRO	TODARO 1 4 7 833 1 1 1500
6 White PATRICK	MCCUEN 6 5 8 792 2 2 1290
7 Yellow JOHN	HARCHARIK 4 6 9 750 3 3 1095
12 Blue ITSUKI	KAMIJO 5 4 4 1005
13 Orange GRAHAM	NEW 2 5 5 915
18 Green KEIL	MILLER 3 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675
6 16 620



DATE Open	Womens
October	14	&	15,	2017 SEMI	FINALS

Time 7:45 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
2 Red BROOKE	YOUNG 3
3 White JAYME	LINNES 2
6 Yellow CASEY	LAVIN 4

7 Blue JADEN	PEREZ 5 Time S1:30 FINAL 15	Minute

10 Orange KELLY	SMITH 1 Heat 3 Place
11 Green ALT1 1 1 Red KELLY	SMITH 2

Time 8:00 SEMI	2 15	Minute 1 2 White JAYME	LINNES 6
Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place 1 3 Yellow BROOKE	YOUNG 3

1 Red MADDIE	GARLOUGH 1 2 1 Blue MADDIE	GARLOUGH 1
4 White CARLY	BIZZACK 5 2 2 Orange SERENA	PRINCE 4
5 Yellow CHELSEA	HERRING 3 2 3 Green CHELSEA	HERRING 5

8 Blue SERENA	PRINCE 2
9 Orange PEYTON	SLATER 4 Place Overall Pts
12 Green ALT2 1 1 1500

2 2 1290
Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

4 7 833 4 4 1005
5 9 750 5 5 915
6 11 713 6 6 875



DATE Adaptive	Standing
October	14	&	15,	2017 FINALS

Time 3:00 15	Minute

Heat 1 Place
1 Red DANI	BURT 2
2 White TYLER	DIXON 1
3 Yellow ALT2
4 Blue ALT3
5 Orange ALT4
6 Green ALT5

Place Overall Pts
1 1 1500
2 2 1290
3 3 1095
4 4 1005
5 5 915
6 6 875



DATE Micro	Grom	Boys	U9 Micro	Grom	Boys	U9 Micro	Grom	Boys	U9
October	14	&	15,	2017 ROUND	1

Time 8:00 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 1 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place
3 Red TANNER	SANDVIG 1
4 White BODHI	AGUILAR 2
9 Yellow WAYLON	KENWORTHY 4
10 Blue SAWYER	ABING 3
15 Orange HOLDEN	STRONG 5
16 Green

Time 8:15 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute Time 1:00 Repechage 15	Minute Time 2:00 FINAL 15	Minute

Heat 2 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Heat 4 Top	3	Advance Place Heat 5 Place
2 Red KINGSTON	RUBIN 4 1 2 Red BODHI	AGUILAR 4 1 1 Red TANNER	SANDVIG 4
5 White TYLER	KNATZ 3 1 3 White SAWYER	ABING 1 2 1 White NATE	WEITZ 6
8 Yellow NATE	WEITZ 1 2 2 Yellow FINN	MCCARTY 2 3 1 Yellow CADEN	FRANCIS 1
11 Blue JOEY	IREDELL 5 2 3 Blue TYLER	KNATZ 3 4 1 Blue SAWYER	ABING 5
14 Orange FINN	MCCARTY 2 3 2 Orange DANE	CARLSTON 5 4 2 Orange FINN	MCCARTY 2
17 Green ALT1 3 3 Green JACKSON	MUNFORD 6 4 3 Green TYLER	KNATZ 3

Time 8:30 1st.	To	Final 15	Minute

Heat 3 2nd.	&	3rd.	To	Repo. Place Place Overall Pts Place Overall Pts
1 Red CADEN	FRANCIS 1 4 7 833 1 1 1500
6 White JACKSON	MUNFORD 3 5 8 792 2 2 1290
7 Yellow DANE	CARLSTON 2 6 9 750 3 3 1095
12 Blue BRODY	DINSMORE 5 4 4 1005
13 Orange ZION	PADARATZ 4 5 5 915
18 Green ALT2 6 6 875

Place Overall Pts
4 10 732
5 13 675
6 16 620



October	14	&	15,	2017 SEMI	FINALS
Time 9:15 SEMI	1 15	Minute

Heat 1 Top	3	Advance Place
2 Red MADDIE	STANTON 3
3 White KAILEY	NURSE 6
6 Yellow VICTORIA	DUPRAT 2

7 Blue DAISY	LOVELL 4 Time 1:30 FINAL 15	Minute

10 Orange TEAGAN	MEZA 1 Heat 3 Place
11 Green MADELYN	SKAAR 5 1 1 Red TEAGAN	MEZA 6

Time 9:30 SEMI	2 15	Minute 1 2 White VICTORIA	DUPRAT 2
Heat 2 Top	3	Advance Place 1 3 Yellow MADDIE	STANTON 4

1 Red MIA	MCLEISH 1 2 1 Blue MIA	MCLEISH 1
4 White LONDON	MEZA 2 2 2 Orange LONDON	MEZA 3
5 Yellow ANNA	GUILD 6 2 3 Green CATALINA	DOWNER 5

8 Blue CATALINA	DOWNER 3
9 Orange REAGAN	NEVILLE 5 Place Overall Pts
12 Green RILEY	BELDEN 4 1 1 1500

2 2 1290
Place Overall Pts 3 3 1095

4 7 833 4 4 1005
5 9 750 5 5 915
6 11 713 6 6 875


